Torco

RACE FUELS

Torco T85

Color

Octane (R+M)/2
Research Octane
Motor Octane
Specific Gravity
Weight (lbs/gallon)
Reid Vapor Pressure
10% Evaporation
50% Evaporation

90% Evaporation

TECHNICAL DATA
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Clear
105**
109**
101**
0.79
6.59
4.2
166
169
171

Stoichiometric Air/Fuel Ratiog_ g

Oxygen (weight%)
Ethanol (volume%)

Dielectric Constant

Leaded

30
85

No

Octane values are estimated as alcohol

based fuels cannot be accurately octane

tested.
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