

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

©2016 Torco

## Torco T85

Color	Clear
Octane (R+M)/2	105**
Research Octane	109**
Motor Octane	101**
Specific Gravity	0.79
Weight (lbs/gallon)	6.59
Reid Vapor Pressure	4.2
10% Evaporation	166
50% Evaporation	169
90% Evaporation	171
Stoichiometric Air/Fuel Ratio	9.8
Oxygen (weight%)	30
Ethanol (volume%)	85
Dielectric Constant	N/A
Leaded	No

\*\* Octane values are estimated as alcohol based fuels cannot be accurately octane tested.

Torco Race Fuels
Phoenix Race Fuels
2527 W. Dallas Ave. | Apache Junction, AZ 85120
480-288-9385 | TorcoRaceFuel.net